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# Dossard
1 180
2 123
3 115
4 138
5 160
6 114
7 150
8 125
9 185
10 122
11 184
12 129
13 136
14 179
15 121
16 105
17 163
18 120
19 126
20 117
21 113
22 189
23 182
24 174
25 109
26 181
27 149
28 101
29 127
30 176
31 168
32 177
33 162
34 175
35 135
36 171
37 188
38 186
39 104
40 155
41 152
42 153
43 107
44 164
45 111
46 190
47 161
48 118
49 169
50 151
51 187
52 183
53 143
54 134
55 128
56 147
57 154
58 172

Grand parcours — cClassement général

Equipe
MAYEUR Johan + NIGAUT Willy
BODIN Clément + MARIN Nicolas

BERNIER Donatien + COLMANT MIDOL Sebastien

FOSSEUR Tom + GILLAIN Michael

LOUIS Sébastien + SAPIEHA Nicolas
BERBEN Rémi + DE WITTE Jonathan
HAVAUX Mathias + PONTHIEU Nicolas
DEFRISE Grégory + HELIN Frangois

CULU Arno + DESCHAMPS Adrien

CORNET Géraldine + GOSSIAUX Renan
BOBENRIETH Alexis + DUQUESNES Emmanuel
DOCLOT Frederic + LEFEVRE Hugues
FERDIN David + LECLERCQ Bruno

GREUSE Dimitri + DEFREYNE Thomas
CORDIER Jean-Claude + PERVEUX Olivier
ATLAS Caroline + COULON Grégory
RAVYTS Alain + VANDERHAEGEN Samuel
CHOUPAUD Roy + HENRY Damien
DELCAMPE Jennifer + MOULIN Jordy
BERRIER Ludovic + LAGNEAU Pascal
BEAUJEAN Nathanael + LEMOINE Jimmy
PITOT Fabrice + PITOT Lucas

BONNET Johnny + HOUSIEAU Loic

HENNUY Eric + HOUDART Rudy

BAUTHIER Christian + DEMAESENERE Ludo
AGOSTI Lorenzo + GERARD Fabien
GOURDIN Matthieu + LEGRAND Francine
ALEXANDRE Raphael + AVAUX Pierre-Olivier
DHONDT Quentin + LOOSVELD Brian
FLAMENT Jérémie + MINOT Vincent

PROLE Geoffrey + THIRY Benoit

MALBECQ Alain + WAUTY Jean-Frangois
MAIRESSE Nicolas + MAIRESSE Pierre
SCOLAS Sabrina + VANHEER David
EUGENE Guillaume + RIO Julie

MOREAU René + VANENST Jean

DUTRIEUX Anne-Sophie + MAUROY Dominique
MAES Christophe + MERCIER Benoit
ANTOINE Francois + MICHON Marvin
LEMAIRE Dominique + TORREKENS Isabelle
LEBAILLY Denis + LEBAILLY Xavier
LEGRAIN Christophe + VINCENT Nathalie
BASTIANINI Livio + SEGERS Michael
SIRJACOBS Martin + SIRJACOBS Mathilde
BEARELLE Carole + NOIRET Alice

LEGRAIN Jean-Pierre + LEGRAIN Nicolas
MAEBE Vincent + SOUDRON Aaron
CARRARO David + GUASTO Thomas
DELABELLE Patrice + OGER Marc

WESSON Laurent + SERONT Justine
BIETLOT Frangois + BOUILLIEZ Bernard
CHRISTIAENS Louis + VERSTRAETEN Pierre
GADDOU Mustafa + GUASTO Salvino
DOUNY Aurélie + HEIJMANS Anne-Sophie
DI GIOVANNI Tiziana + HANARD Bérangeére
GAROFANO Seba + VICINI Maxime
LEGRAIN Justine + MARIOLU Mickaél
ETHUIN Katia + ETHUIN Xavier
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Erquelinnes
25/11/2017

Cat.
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
MIX
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
MIX
VET
SEN
MIX
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
MIX
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
MIX
MIX
VET
DAM
VET
SEN
DAM
SEN
MIX
SEN
MIX
DAM
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
DAM
VET
SEN
VET
DAM
DAM
SEN
MIX
MIX

Points
3000
2948
2920
2911
2823
2791
2783
2755
2630
2600
2597
2562
2556
2480
2475
2467
2465
2449
2436
2432
2348
2342
2297
2282
2260
2083
2077
2069
2062
2027
2012
1975
1973
1922
1897
1829
1812
1704
1663
1652
1405
1400
1380
1365
1325
1313
1294
1286
1283
1258
1188
1156
1051
1006
917
889
794
692






